M
US
02
2-
E
Model PS-9302
• 8 selectable measuring units: PSI, mBar, kg/cm2, mm/Hg, in/Hg,
meter/WC, in/WC & Atmosphere

$375
PM-9100
From
$269
PS100
$325
PS-9302
Model No. CA-03 Soft Carrying Case Price $18
Model No. CA-06 Hard Carrying Case Price $30
Model No. SW-U801-WIN Software Price $97
Model No. UPCB-01 RS232 Cable Price $30
Model No. 44S369 Pressure Calibrator, 0 to 160H2O
Price $375
Model No. 44S390 Pressure Calibrator, 0 to 180 psig
Price $375
Model No. PS100-30PSI Pressure Transducer, 30 psi max.
Price $269
Model No. PS100-75PSI Pressure Transducer, 75 psi max.
Price $269
Model No. PS100-150PSI Pressure Transducer, 150 psi max.
Price $269
Model No. PS100-300PSI Pressure Transducer, 300 psi max.
Price $269
Model No. PS100-725PSI Pressure Transducer, 725 psi max.
Price $269
Model No. PS100-1450PSI Pressure Transducer, 1450 psi max.
Price $269
Model No. PS100-5800PSI Pressure Transducer, 5800 psi max.
Price $299
$375
44S369